PP3000T
Cryo-SEM comes of age
 Quorum Technologies Ltd
 2 Acorn House, The Broyle, Ringmer, East Sussex BN8 5NN
 T: +44(0)1273 815340   F: +44(0)1273 813439
 E: sales@quorumtech.com   www.quorumtech.com
Quorum Technologies
+44 (0)1273 815340

 E: sales@quorumtech.com   www.quorumtech.com
Quorum Technologies
Ordering Information
NB: For a full quotation, including on-site installation and customer training, please contact us or our local distributor
PP3000T   Cryo-SEM preparation system for SEM, FE-SEM and DualBeam applications.
  Including: column-mounted cryo-preparation chamber with off-column turbo-pumping
  system. SEM cold stage and cold trap, PrepdekTM workstation with dual freezing and
  specimen manipulation facilities, touch-screen user interface mounted on the PrepdekTM
  workstation. Transfer device, 2 x AL200077B and 1 x 10246 specimen shuttles, E7449-5
  and  E7402 specimen stubs. Microscope interfaces, start up kit and operation manual.
Pumping   The PP3000T requires one 90L/m rotary pump (dry pumps available on request)
 EK3180  RV5 90 L/m 115/230V 50/60Hz vacuum pump with oil mist filter
Options and  PP7450  Pressurised dewar (30L) for LN2 storage and venting gas supply
accessories PP10998 Carbon fibre evaporation head including 1m high purity carbon fibre
 PP10999  Film thickness monitor (FTM)
Specimen 10245  Top loading specimen shuttle for planchettes
holders 10246  Top loading specimen shuttle, to take a 10mm stub
 10247  Top loading specimen shuttle for rivets (vice style)
 E7433  Rivet holder specimen stub, screw-down style (for use with 10246)
 E7449-5  Universal specimen stub with surface holes and slots (pack of 5)
 AL200077B  Specimen stub shuttle (spare)
 E7402  Aluminium (Al) stubs (pack of 10)
 E7403  Copper (Cu) stubs (pack of 10)
 E7405  Screw down stub for thin hard specimens
 E7406  Copper (Cu) stubs with 3 x 3mm slots (pack of 5)
 E7407  Copper (Cu) stubs with 1 x 3mm slot (pack of 5)
 32816510  Brass rivets for fracturing liquids (pack of 100)
Sputtering  E7400-314A  Gold (Au) target 0.2mm thick
targets E7400-314B Gold/palladium (80:20%) target 0.2mm thick
 E7400-314C  Platinum (Pt) target 0.2mm thick
 E7400-314IR  Iridium (Ir) target 0.3mm thick
 E7400-314CR  Chromium (Cr) target 0.3mm thick
     Distributed by: